
 

Abbey Hey 
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Friday 23rd May  
 

Children finish for the May Holiday on at 3:15pm 

 
School will re-open on Tuesday 3rd June 

 

 

 
3rd June 

4th June  

 
Year 3 Visit to Manchester Mosque 

 
Payment to be made on Arbor 

(please see office if you need help with this) 

 

 

 

Friday 6th June 
 

Non-Uniform Day  
 

We are asking for donations of bottles for our bottle tombola at the 
summer fair (wine, shampoo, drinks - new and sealed/ unopened 

packaging) 
 

 

 

Year 6 Work Experience at Tesco 
 

Monday 9th  June : 6 Cedar 
Tuesday 10th June : 6 Elm 

Thursday 12th June : 6 Oak  
 

 

 

Friday 13th June 
 

We are asking for children to celebrate “Wear Yellow Day” in support 
of the Cystic Fibrosis Trust. 

 
We are asking for donations of £1 and all money raised will be 

donated to The Cystic Fibrosis Trust. 
 

 

 
SPORTS WEEK  

(WEATHER PERMITTING) 

 
Tuesday 17th June 
9:30 – 11:00 Year 6 
1:30 – 3pm Year 3  

Wednesday 18th June 
1:30 – 3:00 Year 2 

Thursday 19th June  
9:30 – 11:00 Year 1 
1:30 – 3:00 Year 5 

Friday 20th June  
9:30 – 11:00 Reception  
10:30 – 11:30 Nursery 

1:30 – 3:00 Year 4  
 

If any of these events are called off due to the weather, we will put 
an announcement on the school Dojo page and it will be 

rescheduled. 
 



 

 

Friday 20th June 
 

Year 1 visit to Lancaster Park Animal Farm  
(Children to wear full uniform) 

 
Payment to be made on Arbor 

(please see office if you need help with this) 
 
 

 

 
Friday 20th June 

 
Choir to sing at The Manchester Long Service Awards  

At Gorton Monastery 

 

 
Tuesday 24th June  

 
Year 5 visit to Jodrell Bank  

(Children to wear full uniform) 

 
Payment to be made on Arbor 

(please see office if you need help with this) 
 

 Tuesday 24th June 
 

Year 6 visit to University of Manchester  
 
 
 

 
 

 

Thursday 26th June  
 

Reception Science Show  

 
Payment to be made on Arbor 

(please see office if you need help with this) 
 

 

 
Friday 27th June  

 
Year 4 Sleepover  

 
Information will be sent home in a letter with the children/ on class 

dojo, if you need a copy, please ask your child’s class teacher 

 

 
Friday 27th June 

 

Non-Uniform Day  
 

We are asking for donations of chocolate for our chocolate tombola 
at the summer fair (chocolate bars, bags of sweets etc. in full, 

unopened packaging) 
 

 
 

 

Monday 30th June 

Tuesday 1st July 
 

Year 6 Children – Transition visits to Wright Robinson 
This is only for children who have been offered a place in Wright 

Robinson in September 2024 
 



  
Monday 30th June 

Tuesday 1st July 

 
Transition Visits to new classes  

 

 

 

Wednesday 2nd July 

 
Nursery Trip to Reddish Vale Farm 

 
Payment to be made on Arbor 

(please see office if you need help with this) 

 

 

 
Monday 7th July  

 
Group of Year 6 Children: Trip to London Parliament  

 

 
Wednesday 9th July  

2pm – 2:45pm 

 
Nursery Graduation 

 

  

Wednesday 9th July 
1:45pm – 3:00pm 
Thursday 10th July 
5:0pm – 6:30pm 

 
Year 6 End of Year play  

 
Tickets are limited to 2 per family – We ask parents only attend 1 

performance (afternoon OR evening)  

 

 
Thursday 10th July  

 
Abbey Fest - Rock up North Music Festival  

 
10am – 11am : Reception, Yr 2, Yr 4 and Year 6  

2pm – 3pm : Nursery, Yr1, Yr3 and Year 5 
 

PARENTS WELCOME – BUCKET HATS AND DUNGAREES A BONUS!!! 
 

 

 

Friday 11th July 
 

Summer Fair 
  

Children to finish school at 1:45pm 
Fair will take place 2pm-4pm 

 

 

 

Tuesday 15th July  

 
Year 6 Power Up Trip 

 
Group of Year 6 Children to attend Science and Industry Museum. 

 



 

 
Monday 14th July  

 

Year 6 Trip to Blackpool 

 
Payment to be made on Arbor 

(please see office if you need help with this) 

 

 

Thursday 17th July 

 
Star of the Year Assemblies 

 

9:30 – KS1 

10:15 – Year 3 & 4 

1:45 – Year 5  

2:45 - EYFS 
 

(Letters will be sent to parents of children receiving awards with more 
information) 

 

 
Friday 18th July  

 

Year 6 Graduation  
 

9am – 6 Oak 

 10am – 6 Elm 
 2pm – Cedar 

 

 

 

 
 Friday 18th July 

 

PARTY DAY 
Nursery – Year 6  

As we come to the end of another successful year at Abbey Hey, we 
would love to celebrate all our achievements with a class party. 

 
Children can come to school wearing their party clothes and a 

school packed lunch will be provided for anyone who has school 
dinners 

 

 

 

Monday 21st July  
 

Children finish for the Summer at 1:45 
 

Have a great Summer! 

 

 
 


